## Join Us!

Friends of the McKinleyville Library PO Box 2612 McKinleyville, CA 95519-2612



Name:	Annual Membership
Address:	
	☐ Friends Membership \$20.00
	☐ Other Donation
Email:	☐ I would like my donation to remain anonymous.
Date:	☐ I would like my donation to be publicly recognized.
Please make checks payable to:	I would like to be contacted via:
Friends of the McKinleyville Library	☐ Mail
Donations and Memberships are tax deductible. Tax-exempt under IRS code 501(c)(3)	☐ Email

## The Friends Are:

Volunteers dedicated to supporting and enriching the McKinleyville Public Library and its programs

## Our Activities Include:

Purchasing books, equipment and materials for the library

Holding fund-raising events and book sales

Enhancing reading programs for children

Promoting Library awareness in the community

## **Board Meetings:**

The Friends meet in the McKinleyville Library at 6:30pm on the third Wednesday of the following months:

January, March, May, September, & November.

For more information, please contact us!

Email: friends@frlmckinleyville.org

Phone: 839-4565

Address: Friends of the McKinleyville Library PO Box 2612 McKinleyville, CA 95519-2612

> Website: Mckinleyville.eurekafrl.org